2

10.LUDOVICA LONFERMI

© 0N oo

GRUPPO ELITE

Al1-A2

Aggiornato al 18 giugno 2021

NICOLE RUBBOLI
MARTINA OSELIN
LUDOVICA VANNONI
VICTORIA BRUNO

LUDOVICA AJELLO
BIANCA PARMIGIANI
NOEMI CARINO

AGATA POGGIOLI

SARA CECCOLI

11. VIRGINIA VINCI
12. LUCREZIA MORIGI

ENDAS CERVIA
ESTENSE PUTINATI
MYA GYM
GINNASTICA IRIDE

ENDAS CERVIA
LO ZODIACO
LO ZODIACO
RUBICONE
MYA GYM
MYA GYM

LO ZODIACO
GYMNICA 96

Al
Al
Al
Al

A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2



GRUPPO ELITE
A3-A4

Aggiornato al 18 giugno 2021

ALICE VANDINI
ELISABETTA VALDIFIORI
NOEMI BECCHETTI

IRIS FRANCHETTO
REBECCA CAVANI

DIANA BURSUC

ASIA FOCACCIA

EMMA FRATTI

© NSO e D

9. EVA BOMBAGIONI
10.MARGHERITA FUCCI
11.SOFIA ISTODOR

12. BIANCA LUCCHI

13. VIOLA PARI

14. VALENTINA PISI

15. SOFIA POZZI

16. GIULIA LOSCO DANIELI

17. GIULIA VILLA

EDERA RAVENNA
ENDAS CERVIA
BIBBIANESE

CLUB GIARDINO
CLUB GIARDINO
POL.PONTEVECCHIO
EDERA RAVENNA
GYNNIS RIMINI

SAN MARINO

ENDAS CERVIA

POL. PONTEVECCHIO
LO ZODIACO
RUBICONE
BIBBIANESE
GINNASTICA RIMINI
POL. PONTEVECCHIO

ESTENSE PUTINATI

A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4

A4



GRUPPO B
Al1-A2

Aggiornato al 18 giugno 2021

GAIA FREZZATI

ELISA SANTOLAMAZZA
MARTINA SERIO
MARGHERITA HAAG
SARA BUTITA

ZOE TORRI

AR I

7. SORAYA SENNI

8. EMMA BRANDOLINI
9. MATILDE TROGLIERO
10.SARA MISSIROLI

EDERA RAVENNA
GYMNICA 96

POL. PONTEVECCHIO
LO ZODIACO

CLUB GIARDINO
GYMNICA 96

EDERA RAVENNA
RHYTMIC RAVENNA
RHYTMIC RAVENNA
RHYTMICA RAVENNA

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

A2
A2
A2
A2
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GRUPPO B
A3-A4

Aggiornato al18 giugno 2021

CATERINA CARIDI
SOFIA GRAMELLINI
DEBORA HUSHI
MIKOL DE PAOLI
SONIA SACCHETTI
ALESSIA BARTOLI

MARGHERITA RAVAIOLI
NOEMI GAROFALO
GAIA CUTRI

10.ANNA COLLI

EDERA RAVENNA
ENDAS CERVIA
LO ZODIACO
RUBICONE

GINN. SORBOLO
BIBBIANESE

ENDAS CERVIA

POL. PONTEVECCHIO
RHYTMICA RAVENNA
RHYTMIC RAVENNA

A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

A4
A4
A4
A4



